EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 | etapp, Raassilla

BMW Rx3000 Q1 Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tulemused
Rnk No. Driver Nation Q1H1 Q1H2 Laps Gap Interv. Points
1 21 | Adrians APSITIS E— 4/2:42.973 4 - 50
2 9 | Aigars TIDMANIS g 4/2:47.107 4 4.134 4.134 45
3 73 | Kristaps KRONBERGS S 4 4.281 0.147 42
4 8 | Mait BUDDELL — 4/ 2:47.591 4 4.618 0.337 40
5 3 | Mirell HINTSER — 4/ 2:48.559 4 5.586 0.968 39
6 76 | Marta STARKA E— 4/2:48.791 4 5.818 0.232 38
7 13 | Dailis JANSONS g 4 6.293 0.475 37
8 88 Sander ROOSIMAA — 4 6.762 0.469 36
9 777 | Rene KLESMENT — 4/2:53.069 4 10.096 3.334 35
10 87 | Gatis KEZIKS S 4/2:53.398 4 10.425 0.329 34
1 69 | ligonis GRENS E— 4 10.746 0.321 33
12 369 Henno KIVIRAND — 4/ 2:55.682 4 12.709 1.963 32
13 39 | Lainar LEPASTE — 4 /2:56.027 4 13.054 0.345 31
Start Time : 04/27 - 10:51:40 Bestlap : No.21 Adrians APSITIS 39.379 86.94 kph
Event Record : No.21 Adrians APSITIS 39.379 86.94 kph
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